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NOME LICENCA CLUBE
GUILHERME FARIA 65274 V. SETUBAL
ANTONIO MALHEIRO 60884 A.R. NOVELENSE
JOSE GONCALVES 63329 A.R. 'NOVELENSE
GONCALO AMORIM 66751 JUV. SANGUEDO
MIGUEL PINTO 64325 DRAGOES VALBOENSES
NUNO MARTINHO 66383 SPORTING C.P.
JOSE PEDRO FRANCISCO 67852 V. SETUBAL
RODOLFO PEDRA 60816 ACM-MADEIRA
FRANCISCO MOREIRA 59994 C.T.M.MIRANDELA
TOMAS SANTOS 66168 ACAD. 8 JANEIRO
VITOR HUGO 67257 SPORTING C.P.
HENRIQUE BARROS 66729 CAMARA DE LOBOS
JOAO ABREU REIS 62853 CAMARA DE LOBOS
GONCALO SERGIO 64451 CLUBE TOP SPIN
GUILHERME SOUSA 63974 S.L. BENFICA
EDUARDO VIEIRA 66318 S. ROQUE
PEDRO VAREJAO 66110 C.T.M.MIRANDELA
JOSE M. BRANCO 63144 A. MADALENA
ARTUR ALMEIDA 66408 V. SETUBAL
ALESSIO PETER 70115 V. SETUBAL
MIGUEL PEREIRA 67697 A.P.E. MUNDAO
ROBERTO FERNANDES 63949 G.D. SAO CIBRAO
RODRIGO CRUZ 62387 G.D. GUILHABREU
CARLOS CARDOSO 63011 NUCLEO VALONGO
DIOGO M. MOREIRA 66997 A. MADALENA
FRANCISCO TAVEIRA 63710 CLUB VILA REAL
LUIS REIS 63675 SPORTING C.P.
JOAO L. NEVES 66343 S.L. BENFICA
PEDRO SILVA 61400 G.D. GUILHABREU
PAULO J. SILVA 62454 A.R. NOVELENSE
ALEXANDRE FARIA 64710 SAO ROQUE
DIOGO MACHADO 65159 A. MADALENA
JOAO ALVES 65958 SPORTING C.P.
GONCALO VIEGAS 66152 GD PIC-NIC
NUNO CORREIA 66817 CDC ANTAS
PEDRO NUNES 65150 A. MADALENA
ANDRE GAMA 63973 S.L. BENFICA
PEDRO NUNES 65150 A. MADALENA
ANTONIO PEREIRA 66304 SPORTING C.P.
ANDRE ALVES 65957 SPORTING C.P.
JOAO FERREIRA 66928 SPORTING C.P.

JOAO HENRIQUES 68216 S.L. BENFICA
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NOME
BERNARDO REBOLO
LUIS GOMES
GERMANO FERREIRA
TIAGO SOUSA

LUIS DIAS

PEDRO CORDA
FILIPE GUIA

PEDRO GONCALVES
LUIS SOBRAL

JOAO TRINDADE
FABRICIO GONCALVES
TIAGO PEDRA
DUARTE MENDONCA
NUNO AZEVEDO
TELMO VIEIRA
CESAR SOUSA
JOAO ALVES

VALDO SOUSA
FRANCISCO SOUSA
LUIS HENRIQUE
VALENTIM CAIRES
PEDRO ALVES
FRANCISCO COSTA
PEDRO SOUSA
EMANUEL LECA
HUGO ALVES
AFONSO FARIA
FABRICIO PITA
PEDRO FARIA
FERNANDO LEON
EDUARDO PINTO
VITOR PESTANA
CLIFE ABREU

TIAGO ROCHA

LUIS AVEIRO

TOMAS RODRIGUES

LICENCA

66746
62498
64327
67164
67162
67335
69537
66963
65250
63348
63751
65869
63727
65381
67339
69919
65490
65730
66297
66235
67243
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65402
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65569
68614
70101
69083
70135
67971
67960
69253
65080
69524

CLUBE
SPORTING C. MADEIRA
G. VALBOM
NUCLEO VALONGO
ACAD. 8 JANEIRO
CTM SETUBAL
SPORTING C.P.
SPORTING TOMAR
INDP. TORRENSE
B. MISERICORDIA
SLU SERPENSE
CTM PONTA DO SOL
ACM-MADEIRA
AD CARAMANCHAO
AD CARAMANCHAO
CTM PONTA DO SOL
AD CARAMANCHAO
ADC PONTA DO PARGO
ACM-MADEIRA
C.D SAO ROQUE
CAMARA DE LOBOS
C.D SAO ROQUE
AD CARAMANCHAO
CTM PONTA DO SOL
CD 1° MAIO
ADC PONTA DO PARGO
AD CARAMANCHAO
CD GARACHICO
GD ESTREITO
CD GARACHICO
CAMARA DE LOBOS
ACD SAO JOAO
ACD SAO JOAO
GD ESTREITO
CAMARA DE LOBOS
SPORTING C. MADEIRA
CTM SANTA TERESINHA
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